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CALENDER OF EVENTS 2024 - 25

EVENTS DATE HOLIDAYS

Parents Orientation - Class 10 (1.00 pm to 3 pm) 24 May 2024 (Fri)

27 May 2024 (Mon)

Orientation - Class (1.00 m to )

Orientation - Class (10.00 am to 12 noon)

Orientation - Class (1

8.10 am to 10.30 am) 13th July 2024 (Sat)

17th July 2024 (Wed) Moharram

Pre-Mid Test 22nd July 2024 (Mon)

to 30th July 2024 (Tue)

Kargil Vijay Diwas 26th July 2024 (Fri)

Open Day (Result of PMT) (8.10 am to 12 Noon) 10th August 2024 (Sat)

National Library Day 12th August 2024 (Mon)

Independence Day Celebration 15th August 2024 (Thu) Independence Day

16th August 2024 (Fri) Varamahalakshmi Vratha

Sanskrit Diwas 19th August 2024 (Mon)

Teachers' Day 5th Sep 2024 (Thur)

6th Sep 2024 (Fri) Gowri Vratha

7th Sep 2024 (Sat) Ganesha Festival

Hindi Diwas Celebration 11th Sep 2024 (Wed)

Open Day Meet ( 8.10 am to 10.30 am) 14th Sep 2024 (Sat)

16th Sep 2024 (Mon) Id-Milad

Term 1 / Mid Term Examination 23rd Sep (Mon) to

30th Sep 2024 (Mon)

1st Oct 2024 (Tue) to

12th Oct 2024 (Sat) Dasara Vacation

Gandhi Jayanthi Celebration 2nd Oct 2024 (Wed) Mahalaya Amavasya

School Reopens after Dasara Vacation 14th Oct 2024 (Mon)

Parents Orientation - Class 1 (10.00 am to 12 Noon) 25 May 2024 (Sat)

Parents Orientation - Class 2 (1.00 pm to 3.00 pm)

School Reopens - Classes 1 - 10

Orientation - Class 3 (10.00 am to 12 noon) 29th May 2024 (Wed)

4 p        3.00 pm

5 31st May 2024 (Fri)

6 .00 pm to 3.00 pm)

Parents Orientation - PH, LKG (10.00 am to 12 noon) 1st June 2024 (Sat)

Parents Orientation - UKG (1.00 pm to 3.00 pm)

School Reopens Class LKG & UKG 3rd June 2024 (Mon)

Parents Orientation - Class 7 (10.00 am to 12 noon) 4th June 2024 (Tue)

Parents Orientation - Class 8 ( 1.00 pm to 3.00 pm)

School Founding Day +World Environment Day 5th June 2024 (Wed)

Parents Orientation - Class 9 8th June 2024 (Sat)

Open Day Class 1to 8 & 10 (8.30 am to 12.00 noon)

School Reopens - Play Home 10th June 2024 (Mon)

17th June 2024 (Mon) Bakrid

International Yoga Day 21st June 2024 (Fri)

Open Day Meet (
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Open Day (Results of Mid Term /Term 1)

(8.00 am to 12 Noon 26th Oct 2024 (Sat)

Vigilance Week Observation 28th Oct to 30th Oct 2024

31st Oct 2024 (Thur) Naraka Chaturdashi

1st & 2nd Nov 2024 Diwali Holidays

Annual Sports Day PH to Class V 8th Nov 2024 (Fri)

Annual Sports Day Class VI to Class X 9th Nov 2024 (Sat)

Kannada Rajyothsava and Childrens Day Celebration 14th Nov 2024 (Thu)

Post Mid Test - Class IX and Class X 20th (Wed) to 25th Nov

2024 (Mon)

Constitution Day 26th Nov 2024 (Tue)

Open Day & Results of Post Mid Test (Class 9 & 10)

(8.10 am to 10.30 am) 7th Dec 2024 (Sat)

Rejoicing Day + Lalithakala Vaibhavam + 18th (Wed) to 21st

Annual Day Dec 2024 (Sat)

School Reopens after Christmas Vacation 30th Dec 2024 (Mon)

School Pre Board examination - Class 9 & 10 31st Dec 2024 (Tue)

to 4th Jan 2025 (Sat)

Class 10 Farewell 1th Jan 2025 (Sat)

National Youth Day Celebration 13th Jan 2025 (Mon)

Makara Sankranthi 15th Jan 2025 (Wed)

Pre Exam Meet - Class 10 (8.30 am to 10.30 am) 16th Jan 2025 (Thur)

Results of School Pre Board Examination Class 10 16th Jan 2025 (Thur)

(10.45 am to 12 noon)

Pre Exam Meet - Class 9 (8.30 am to 10.30 am) 17th Jan 2025 (Fri)

Results of School Pre Board Examination Class 9 17th Jan 2025 (Fri)

(10.45 to 12.00 noon)

Post Mid Test - Classes 1 & 8 8th Jan (Wed) to

18th Jan 2025 (Sat)

Republic Day Celebration 26th Jan 2025 (Sun) Republic Day

Open Day + Results of Post Mid Test of Class 1 to 8 1st Feb 2025 (Sat)

(8.10 am to 12.00 noon)

National Science Day Celebration 10th Feb 2025 (Mon)

Class 9 Annual Exam 14th to 24th Feb 2025

Class 9th Results (10.45am to 12.00 noon) 10th Mar 2025

Term 2 Examination Class Play Home to Class VIII 14th to 24th Mar 2025

30th Mar 2025 (Sun) Ugadi

Term 2 Results - Class Play Home to Class VIII 3rd Apr to 8th Apr 2025

(8.30 am to 1.30 pm) 9th April 2025 (Wed) Summer Vacation Begins

Note : 1) Second & Third Saturdays will be holidays for children. (Except Dec, Feb & March)

2) Term 2 Examination dates may subject to change as per CBSE Board Examination.

3) Its Mandatory to attend all the National Festivals.


